
5 km

10 km

15 km

20 km

25 km

30 km

35 km

40 km

45 km
50 km

60 km

75 km

80 km

85 km
90 km

95 km

55 km

70 km

65 km

A1

E27

A6

A16 A5

A1

START / ZIEL
DÉPART / ARRIVÉE

START / FINISH

Kirchberg

Münchenbuchsee

Lengnau

Schönbühl

Lyss-Süd

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

5km0

BIEL /
BIENNE

Lyss

Aarberg

Solothurn

Biberist

Gerlafingen

Kirchberg

Grenchen

Brügg

Bellmund

Kappelen

Münchenbuchsee

Oberramsern

Scheunen

Jegenstorf

Gossliwil

Lengnau

Pieterlen

Safnern

Büren a.A.

Wengi

Fraubrunnen

Utzenstorf

Bätterkinden

Mülchi

Limpach

Studen
Nidau

Jens

Ammerzwil

Grossaffoltern

Scheunenberg

Balm b.M.

Etzelkofen

Zauggenried

Lyssach
Kernen-
ried

Lüterkofen

Bibern

Ichertswil

Lohn

Arch

Leuzigen

Burgdorf

Hermrigen

Bühl

Vorimholz

Koppigen

L i m
p

a
c

h
t

a
l

Orpund
Nidau-Büren-Kanal

Aefligen

Bangerten

Wiler

Aare-Hagneck-Kanal

Aare

Emme
Emmendamm

Em
m

en
da

m
m

Bieler Lauftage Schweiz – Courses de Bienne Suisse – Running Days Biel Switzerland
100-km-Lauf – Course des 100 km de Bienne – 100-km-run of Biel / 100-km Mil Patr Lauf
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